

(A comprehensive program of school-age child care services)

Pennridge School District

Automatic Credit Card Payment Authorization - Form 6
"a fast and convenient way to pay your KidsCare bill"

Cardholder's Signature

a fast and convenient way to pay your kidscare bill
Student's Name
Automatic Credit Card Authorization Terms
KidsCare of Pennridge and/or Princeton Education Enrichment Program, LCC are hereby authorized to make automatic charges to the below indicated credit card in the amount of all program fees due for my child's participation in the KidsCare program(s) on/near the 20 th of each month and/or when I incur extra charges (such as late pick-up fees, enrollment changes), according to all rules, procedures, and guidelines established by KidsCare of Pennridge as agreed in the original Program Registration Form submitted for KidsCare, unless otherwise modified and/or rescinded by me in writing. KidsCare of Pennridge will automatically charge the below indicated credit card for all KidsCare fees for the above named child.
Credit Card Information
Type of Credit Card: VISA MasterCard Discover Name of Cardholder Credit Card Number Security Code Credit Card Expiration Date Security Code

My signature acknowledges that I have read and fully understand KidsCare's automatic credit card authorization terms listed above.

Date